LIDODG954

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
Office Use Only						



07/01/15--01015--015 **100.00

RECEIVED DEPARTY 11 JONNIA 15 JUL -1 PH 1:53 10 Address 100 SUFFICIENCIAL OFFICIES

FILED 15 JUL -1 M 9 42 STORE LETY OF STATE FALMANASSEE, FLORIDA

JUL 0 2 2015

S. YOUNG

FORTITUDE OF GREATER MIAMI LLC

Thank you!

•

Wolters Kluwer

() Profit	() Amendment	() Merger	
() Nonprofit			
() Foreign	() Dissolution/Withdrawal	() Mark	
-	() Reinstatement	-1.	a 5
() Limited Partnership	() Annual Report	() Other	
(X) LLC	() Name Registration		
Revocation of Dissolution	() Fictitious Name	() UCC	
() Certified Copy	() Photocopies	() CUS	
() Call When Ready	() Call If Problem		
(x) Walk In	() Will Wait	(x) Pick Up	部門の
() Mail Out			
Name	7/1/2015	Order#:	
Availability		9610374	
Document	ST		
Examiner		Ref#:	
Updater			
Verifier			
W.P. Verifier		Amount: \$	

2075 Centre Pointe Boulevard, Tallahassee, FL, 32308

.

850-205-8842

Т

."

ţ

Wolters Kluwer

.

FORTITUDE OF GREATER MIAMI LLC L11000061954 Thank you! () Merger () Profit () Amendment () Nonprofit () Dissolution/Withdrawal () Mark () Foreign () Reinstatement ភ () Limited Partnership () Annual Report () Other () Name Registration (X) LLC () Fictitious Name () UCC **Revocation of Dissolution** T1 () Certified Copy () Photocopies () CUS 0 ÷ () Call If Problem () Call When Ready ې () Will Wait (x) Pick Up (x) Walk In 5 () Mail Out 7/1/2015 Order#: Name 9610374 Availability _____ ST Document Examiner _____ Ref#: Updater _____ Verifier _____ W.P. Verifier Amount: \$

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: FORTITUDE OF GREATER MIAMI LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Statement of Revocation of Dissolution for Florida Limited Liability Company and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Mare I. Solomon, Esq.

Contact Person

Weiss Serota Helfman Cole & Bierman, P.L.

200 East Broward Blvd., Suite 1900 Address

Fort Lauderdale, Floirda 33301

City, State and Zip Code

Firm/Company

msotomon@wsh-law.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concorning this matter, please call:

Marc I. Solomon, Esq.	-	 al (763-4242
Name of Contact Person		Area Codo	Daytime Telephone Number

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahasseo, Florida 32301

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tellahassee, FL 32314

FORELARY OF S 5 JUL - 1 AN 9 43 FILED

....

CR2E132 (4/15)

STATEMENT OF REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 605.0708, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited liability company revokes its articles of dissolution prior to the expiration of 120 days following the effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the articles of dissolution.

FORTITUDE OF GREATER MIAMI LLC 1. The name of the company is:

2. The document number of the company is _____

3. The effective date the Dissolution was filed is ______ Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of Siste's records.

4. The revocation of dissolution was authorized on _____

5. A copy of the Articles of Dissolution is attached.

are of person authorized to submit the revocation of dissolution

Filing Fee: \$100.00 Cartified Copy: \$30.00 (optional)

ບົ

JU - I

A.H

يا 3

م تر

FILED

CR2E132 (4/15)



ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited liability company submits the following Articles of Dissolution:

The name of the limited liability company as currently filed with the Fiorida Department of State: FORTITUDE OF GREATER MIAMI LLC

The document number of the limited liability company: L11000061954

The file date of the articles of organization: May 25, 2011

The effective date of the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: April 20, 2015

A description of occurance that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution: PARTNERS ARE NO LONGER CONDUCTING BUSINESS MOVING FORWARD

The name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs:

VERNON CAREY 20810 W DIXIE HIGHWAY MIAMI, FL 33180 US

I/we submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I/we am/are aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in section 817.155, Florida Statutes.

Signature: VERNON CAREY

I

Electronic Signature of authorized person

பி Ē ١ Ģ 5